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French Riviera & Casablanca 

Cruise 
Cruise the Mediterranean: France, Spain, Morocco, 

Canary Islands, Portugal, Italy 

2017 OCTOBER 7 – 23 
 

 4 nights on the French Riviera 
plus 

MSC Cruises – ms Fantasia    

12-night Cruise – 8 Ports  
♥ Marseille, France 
♥ Barcelona, Spain 

♥ Casablanca, Morocco 
♥ Santa Cruz de Renerife (Canary Island) 

♥ Funchal, Portugal 

♥ Malaga, Spain 
♥ Rome, Italy 

♥ Genoa, Italy 
♥ Marseille, France 

 

 French Riviera & Balcony Cabin from $ 1,899 per person**  

 

PRE-STAY & STATEROOMS:  

Balcony Cabin – lower decks ……....  from  $1899  pp dble occ  

Balcony Cabin – upper decks* ….….. from  $2069  pp dble occ  
*Upper deck cabins include 12 cocktail drink vouchers, and complimentary  

Balcony-Breakfast room service daily. 

Staterooms are limited!!  Book ASAP!!   

No Interior or Window cabins available – Balconies only 

 

Includes 4-Nights on French Riviera, France Oct 7 - 11th: 

Airport transfer, 4-night hotel, and Hotel-to-Port transfer   
** Not included: onboard gratuities, premium cocktails, shore excursions, roundtrip airfare to Marseille, France. Cruise portion 
alone available from $1328 without transfers and port taxes.  
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ITINERARY 

Day Date Port/City 
0 Fri, Oct 6, 2017 Depart Phoenix 

1 Sat, Oct 7, 2017 Arrive French Riviera 

2 Sun, Oct 8, 2017 French Riviera 

3 Mon, Oct 9, 2017 French Riviera 

4 Tue, Oct 10, 2017 French Riviera 

5 Wed, Oct 11, 2017 Marseille, France 

6 Thu, Oct 12, 2017 Barcelona, Spain 

7 Fri, Oct 13, 2017 At Sea 

8 Sat, Oct 14, 2017 Casablanca, Morocco 

9 Sun, Oct 15, 2017 At Sea 

10 Mon, Oct 16, 2017 Canary Island, Spain 

11 Tue, Oct 17, 2017 Funchal, Portugal 

12 Wed, Oct 18, 2017 At Sea 

13 Thu, Oct 19, 2017 Malaga, Spain 

14 Fri, Oct 20, 2017 At Sea 

15 Sat, Oct 21, 2017 Civitavecchia (Rome), 
Italy 

16 Sun, Oct 22, 2017 Genoa, Italy 

17 Mon, Oct 23, 2017 Marseille, France 

 
 
 
TWO DEPOSITS: 

1.  $29 per person deposit for your 4-night French Riviera, France 

pre-stay (hotel and transfers) to SSSC.  

2.  CRUISE CABIN Deposit $200 pp & Payments by Credit Card 

to MSC.  Deborah Haling, SSSC Summer Adventure Coordinator, will 
phone you to help you select cabin and book with cruise deposit to 
MSC Cruises!   

 
Airfare: Phx  Marseille, France RT.  Approx $900  

 

FLY DAYS:  Fly out of Phx on Friday Oct 6th to arrive in Marseille or Nice, France Oct 7, 2017 and spend 4 days 
exploring the French Riviera. Transfer to your ship late morning Wed Oct 11th and let the cruising fun begin!  Fly 
home Oct 23rd after 11am. 
 
CANCELLATION POLICY: 

SSSC Policies regarding cancellation applicable. 

Cruise payments 100% refundable from MSC Cruises until final payment Aug 1, 2017.  

No refunds after Final Payment. 

It is VERY advisable to take Travel Insurance.  Details gladly provided. 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE 
 
PAYMENT PLAN - CRUISE: 
1. Initial Deposit $29 paid to SSSC 
     

2. Cruise Deposit $200 pp to MSC 
3. Nov 1, 2016      balance of pre-stay 
4. March 1, 2017  $400 to MSC 
5. May 1, 2017  $500 to MSC 
6. Aug 1, 2017  Final to MSC 
 
plus Travel Insurance (optional but recommended) 
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